HandBall Lowen Heitersheim e.V.

Spielplan 2025/26

SICHTUNG
wD-5-3-SB

wD-5-3-5B

VORRUNDE

wD-BL-2A-SB

wD-BL-2A-SB

wD-BL-2A-SB

wD-BL-2A-SB

wD-BL-2A-SB

wD-BL-2A-SB

wD-BL-2A-SB

wD-BL-2A-SB

wD-BL-2A-SB

wD-BL-2A-SB

640146
640148

633403
633405
633408
633411
633415
633430
633426
633423
633420
633418

MEISTERRUNDE

wD-BL-2-T-SB

wD-BL-2-T-SB

wD-BL-2-T-SB

wD-BL-2-T-SB

wD-BL-2-T-SB

wD-BL-2-T-SB

633436
633448
633541
633441
633544
633454

10060
10060

10067
10183
10048
10183
10052
10183
10053
10183
10049
10183

10183
10074
10070
10183
10062
10183

Sa, 20.09.2025,
14.00 Uhr
Sa, 20.09.2025,
15:00 Uhr

So, 05.10.2025,
12:00 Uhr
So, 12.10.2025,
11:45 Uhr
So, 19.10.2025,
14:00 Uhr
Sa, 08.11.2025,
16:20 Uhr
So, 16.11.2025,
11:30 Uhr
Sa, 22.11.2025,
15:15 Uhr
So, 30.11.2025,
13:15 Uhr
So, 07.12.2025,
11:15 Uhr
So, 14.12.2025,
12:30 Uhr
Sa, 10.01.2026,
17:35 Uhr

So, 01.02.2026,
12:30 Uhr
Sa, 07.02.2026,
10:00 Uhr
So, 01.03.2026,
13:00 Uhr
Sa, 07.03.2026,
14:40 Uhr
Sa, 14.03.2026,
12:15 Uhr
So, 29.03.2026,
12:00 Uhr

HSG Freiburg 2
HBL Heitersheim

SG Waldk/Denz
HBL Heitersheim
SG Botz/March
HBL Heitersheim
SF Eintr. Frbg

HBL Heitersheim
HSG Freiburg 2
HBL Heitersheim
SG Waldk/Denz 2
HBL Heitersheim

HBL Heitersheim
HSV Schopfheim
Regio Hummeln
HBL Heitersheim
HG Mullh/Neu
HBL Heitersheim

31.08.2025/le

HBL Heitersheim
TuS Oberhausen

HBL Heitersheim
SG Waldk/Denz 2
HBL Heitersheim
HSG Freiburg 2
HBL Heitersheim
SF Eintr. Frbg

HBL Heitersheim
SG Botz/March
HBL Heitersheim
SG Waldk/Denz

HG Mullh./Neu.
HBL Heitersheim
HBL Heitersheim
HSV Schopfheim
HBL Heitersheim

Regio Hummeln



