

SICHTUNG

wD-S-3-SB	640146	10060	Sa, 20.09.2025, 14.00 Uhr	HSG Freiburg 2	HBL Heitersheim
wD-S-3-SB	640148	10060	Sa, 20.09.2025, 15:00 Uhr	HBL Heitersheim	TuS Oberhausen

VORRUNDE

wD-BL-2A-SB	633403	10067	So, 05.10.2025, 12:00 Uhr	SG Waldk/Denz	HBL Heitersheim
wD-BL-2A-SB	633405	10183	So, 12.10.2025, 11:45 Uhr	HBL Heitersheim	SG Waldk/Denz 2
wD-BL-2A-SB	633408	10048	So, 19.10.2025, 14:00 Uhr	SG Bötz/March	HBL Heitersheim
wD-BL-2A-SB	633411	10183	Sa, 08.11.2025, 16:20 Uhr	HBL Heitersheim	HSG Freiburg 2
wD-BL-2A-SB	633415	10052	So, 16.11.2025, 11:30 Uhr	SF Eintr. Frbg	HBL Heitersheim
wD-BL-2A-SB	633430	10183	Sa, 22.11.2025, 15:15 Uhr	HBL Heitersheim	SF Eintr. Frbg
wD-BL-2A-SB	633426	10053	So, 30.11.2025, 13:15 Uhr	HSG Freiburg 2	HBL Heitersheim
wD-BL-2A-SB	633423	10183	So, 07.12.2025, 11:15 Uhr	HBL Heitersheim	SG Bötz/March
wD-BL-2A-SB	633420	10049	So, 14.12.2025, 12:30 Uhr	SG Waldk/Denz 2	HBL Heitersheim
wD-BL-2A-SB	633418	10183	Sa, 10.01.2026, 17:35 Uhr	HBL Heitersheim	SG Waldk/Denz

MEISTERRUNDE

wD-BL-2-T-SB	633436	10183	So, 01.02.2026, 12:30 Uhr	HBL Heitersheim	HG Müllh./Neu.
wD-BL-2-T-SB	633448	10074	Sa, 07.02.2026, 10:00 Uhr	HSV Schopfheim	HBL Heitersheim
wD-BL-2-T-SB	633541	10070	So, 01.03.2026, 13:00 Uhr	Regio Hummeln	HBL Heitersheim
wD-BL-2-T-SB	633441	10183	Sa, 07.03.2026, 14:40 Uhr	HBL Heitersheim	HSV Schopfheim
wD-BL-2-T-SB	633544	10062	Sa, 14.03.2026, 12:15 Uhr	HG Müllh/Neu	HBL Heitersheim
wD-BL-2-T-SB	633454	10183	So, 29.03.2026, 12:00 Uhr	HBL Heitersheim	Regio Hummeln